Wadasama

Africa
Americas
Asia
Europe

Oceania

Africa
Americas
Asia
Europe

Oceania

Internal

Invoiced
101,101
5,863,846
4,137,044
9,604,575
513,592

20,220,159

Invoiced
125,000
7,249,965
5,114,976
11,874,942
634,997

24,999,880

Received

83,175
5,887,650
4,062,044
9,747,080

513,592

20,293,541

2024

Received

84,918
3,617,196
5,047,830

10,667,716

634,997

20,052,657

%
82.27
100.41
98.19
101.48
100.00

100.36

%
67.93
49.89
98.69
89.83

100.00

Regional Split

Invoiced
109,189
6,332,954
4,468,008
10,531,819
554,679

21,996,649

Invoiced
132,500
7,684,963
5,421,874
12,587,440
673,097

26,499,874

2022

Received

85,353
6,360,411
4,385,038
10,531,819
554,679

21,917,300

2025

Received

64,909
3,696,142
5,336,632

11,299,983

673,097

21,070,763

Week Ending:

20 February 2026

%
78.17
100.43
98.14
100.00
100.00

99.64

%
48.99
48.10
98.43
89.77

100.00

Invoiced

117,924
6,839,590
4,825,449
11,202,777
599,054

23,584,793

Invoiced

136,474
7,915,512
5,584,530
12,965,063
693,290

27,294,869

2023

Received

120,375
6,858,262
4,731,782
10,125,812
599,054

22,435,285

2026

Received

14,466
54,200
1,234,877
2,252,761
596,229

4,152,533

%
102.08
100.27
98.06
90.39
100.00
95.13
% at same
time LY
14-Feb-25
% %
10.60 3.00
0.68 0.08
22.11 16.26
17.38 8.58
86.00 0.00
15.21 7.44




