



Week Ending: 20 February 2026

Regional Split

	<u>2021</u>			<u>2022</u>			<u>2023</u>		
	<u>Invoiced</u>	<u>Received</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	<u>Received</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	<u>Received</u>	<u>%</u>
Africa	101,101	83,175	82.27	109,189	85,353	78.17	117,924	120,375	102.08
Americas	5,863,846	5,887,650	100.41	6,332,954	6,360,411	100.43	6,839,590	6,858,262	100.27
Asia	4,137,044	4,062,044	98.19	4,468,008	4,385,038	98.14	4,825,449	4,731,782	98.06
Europe	9,604,575	9,747,080	101.48	10,531,819	10,531,819	100.00	11,202,777	10,125,812	90.39
Oceania	513,592	513,592	100.00	554,679	554,679	100.00	599,054	599,054	100.00
	<u>20,220,159</u>	<u>20,293,541</u>	<u>100.36</u>	<u>21,996,649</u>	<u>21,917,300</u>	<u>99.64</u>	<u>23,584,793</u>	<u>22,435,285</u>	<u>95.13</u>

	<u>2024</u>			<u>2025</u>			<u>2026</u>		
	<u>Invoiced</u>	<u>Received</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	<u>Received</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	<u>Received</u>	<u>%</u>
Africa	125,000	84,918	67.93	132,500	64,909	48.99	136,474	14,466	10.60
Americas	7,249,965	3,617,196	49.89	7,684,963	3,696,142	48.10	7,915,512	54,200	0.68
Asia	5,114,976	5,047,830	98.69	5,421,874	5,336,632	98.43	5,584,530	1,234,877	22.11
Europe	11,874,942	10,667,716	89.83	12,587,440	11,299,983	89.77	12,965,063	2,252,761	17.38
Oceania	634,997	634,997	100.00	673,097	673,097	100.00	693,290	596,229	86.00
	<u>24,999,880</u>	<u>20,052,657</u>	<u>80.21</u>	<u>26,499,874</u>	<u>21,070,763</u>	<u>79.51</u>	<u>27,294,869</u>	<u>4,152,533</u>	<u>15.21</u>

<u>% at same time LY 14-Feb-25 %</u>
3.00
0.08
16.26
8.58
0.00
7.44